
52-Week Percentage-Based Savings Challenge Tracker
This 52-week percentage-based savings tracker is designed to help you develop disciplined saving habits. 
Unlike traditional fixed-amount challenges, this tracker adapts to your income, making savings achievable 
and sustainable for everyone.

For example purposes, we have used the average individual income in the US for 2023: $66,621.00.

Your actual savings will vary based on your own income.

Example Savings Based on Average Income ($66,621)

Week Percentage (%) Amount Saved ($) Total Saved ($)

1 1% $12.81 $12.81

2 2% $25.62 $38.43

3 3% $38.44 $76.87

4 4% $51.25 $128.12

5 5% $64.06 $192.18

6 6% $76.87 $269.05

7 7% $89.68 $358.73

8 8% $102.49 $461.22

9 9% $115.31 $576.53

10 10% $128.12 $704.65

11 10% $128.12 $832.77

12 10% $128.12 $960.89

13 10% $128.12 $1089.01

14 10% $128.12 $1217.13

15 10% $128.12 $1345.25

16 10% $128.12 $1473.37

17 10% $128.12 $1601.49

18 10% $128.12 $1729.61

19 10% $128.12 $1857.73
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20 10% $128.12 $1985.85

21 10% $128.12 $2113.97

22 10% $128.12 $2242.09

23 10% $128.12 $2370.21

24 10% $128.12 $2498.33

25 10% $128.12 $2626.45

26 10% $128.12 $2754.57

27 10% $128.12 $2882.69

28 10% $128.12 $3010.81

29 10% $128.12 $3138.93

30 10% $128.12 $3267.05

31 10% $128.12 $3395.17

32 10% $128.12 $3523.29

33 10% $128.12 $3651.41

34 10% $128.12 $3779.53

35 10% $128.12 $3907.65

36 10% $128.12 $4035.77

37 10% $128.12 $4163.89

38 10% $128.12 $4292.01

39 10% $128.12 $4420.13

40 10% $128.12 $4548.25

41 10% $128.12 $4676.37

42 10% $128.12 $4804.49

43 10% $128.12 $4932.61

44 10% $128.12 $5060.73

45 10% $128.12 $5188.85

46 10% $128.12 $5316.97

47 10% $128.12 $5445.09

48 10% $128.12 $5573.21

49 10% $128.12 $5701.33

50 10% $128.12 $5829.45

51 10% $128.12 $5957.57

52 10% $128.12 $6085.69



Your 52-Week Savings Challenge

Use this blank template to track your weekly savings. Fill in your own percentage and amounts.
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Your 52-Week Savings Challenge

Use this blank template to track your weekly savings. Fill in your own percentage and amounts.

Week Percentage (%) Amount Saved ($) Total Saved ($)
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